CITY OF BOSTON

STATE ELECTION - NOVEMBER 5, 2024

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - 4TH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY WARD

CANDIDATES 1 TOTAL
|pAvID M. BIELE 0 12096 5820 17916
ALL OTHERS 0 255 138 393
VOTES CAST 0 12351 5958 18309
IBLANKS 0 3160 1545 4705
|BALLOTS CAST 0 15511 7503 23014

PERCENTAGE OF VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT
CANDIDATES 1 TOTAL

|DAVID M. BIELE

97.9%

97.7%

97.9%

ALL OTHERS

0.0%

2.1%

2.3%

2.1%

VOTES CAST

0.0%

79.6%

79.4%

79.6%

IBLANKS

20.4%

20.6%

20.4%

|BALLOTS CAST

0.0%

64.3%

62.0%

63.6%




VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

CITY OF BOSTON
STATE ELECTION - NOVEMBER 5, 2024
REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - 4TH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

WARD :

1

CANDIDATES

1

2 3

10

11

12

13

14

15

TOTAL

DAVID M. BIELE

ALL OTHERS

VOTES CAST

BLANKS

BALLOTS CAST

- -EE-N -]

PERCENTAGE OF VOT

ES CAST B

Y PRECINCT

WARD :

CANDIDATES

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

TOTAL

DAVID M. BIELE

0.0%

0.0%

ALL OTHERS

0.0%

0.0%

VOTES CAST

0.0%

0.0%

BLANKS

0.0%

0.0%

BALLOTS CAST

0.0%

0.0%




STATE ELECTION - NOVEMBER 5, 2024

CITY OF BOSTON

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - 4TH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD: 6
CANDIDATES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 TOTAL
DAVID M. BIELE 1210 773 932 775 976| 1062 959 1121 1019 816 905| 1548 12096
ALL OTHERS 20 24 13 13 8 20 34 21 24 21 13 44 255
VOTES CAST 1230 797 945 788 984| 1082 993| 1142] 1043 837 918| 1592 12351
BLANKS 267 188 251 162 248 224 227 284 316 224 262 507 3160
BALLOTS CAST 1497 985| 1196 950 1232 1306 1220 1426 1359 1061] 1180] 2099 15511
PERCENTAGE OF VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 6
CANDIDATES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 TOTAL
DAVID M. BIELE 98.4%| 97.0%| 98.6%| 98.4%| 99.2%| 98.2%| 96.6%| 98.2%| 97.7%| 97.5%| 98.6%| 97.2% 97.9%
ALL OTHERS 1.6%| 3.0%| 1.4%| 1.6%| 0.8%| 1.8%| 3.4%| 1.8%| 23%| 25%| 1.4% 2.8% 2.1%
VOTES CAST 82.2%| 80.9%| 79.0%| 82.9%| 79.9%| 82.8%| 81.4%| 80.1%| 76.7%| 78.9%| 77.8%| 75.8% 79.6%)
BLANKS 17.8%| 19.1%| 21.0%| 17.1%| 20.1%| 17.2%| 18.6%| 19.9%| 23.3%| 21.4%| 22.2%| 24.2% 20.4%
BALLOTS CAST 66.8%| 56.3%| 59.1%| 67.6%| 66.9%| 65.6%| 69.7%| 67.2%| €9.1%| 62.8%| 64.2%| 60.1% 64.3%




CITY OF BOSTON
STATE ELECTION - NOVEMBER 5, 2024

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT - 4TH SUFFOLK DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD: 7
CANDIDATES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 TOTAL
DAVID M. BIELE 857| 975| 1086 790 945| 724| 443 5820
ALL OTHERS 15 16 31 14 20 22 20 138
VOTES CAST 872 991 1117 804 965| 746] 463 5958
BLANKS 211 269 282 222 220 215 126 1545
BALLOTS CAST 1083] 1260 1399 1026] 1185 961 589 7503
PERCENTAGE OF VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 7
CANDIDATES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 TOTAL
DAVID M. BIELE 98.3%| 98.4%| 97.2%| 98.3%| 97.9%| 97.1%| 95.7% 97.7%
ALL OTHERS 1.7%  1.6%| 2.8%| 1.7%| 24%| 2.9%| 4.3% 2.3%
VOTES CAST 80.5%| 78.7%| 79.8%| 78.4%| 81.4%| 77.6%| 78.6% 79.4%
BLANKS 19.5%| 21.3%| 20.2%| 21.6%| 18.6%| 22.4%| 21.4% 20.6%
BALLOTS CAST 71.8%| 68.0%| 67.0%| 63.2%| 59.8%| 59.2%| 41.3% 62.0%




