#### **VOTES CAST BY WARD**

CANDIDATES	1	6	7	TOTAL
DAVID M. BIELE	0	12096	5820	17916
ALL OTHERS	0	255	138	393
VOTES CAST	0	12351	5958	18309
BLANKS	0	3160	1545	4705
BALLOTS CAST	0	15511	7503	23014

#### PERCENTAGE OF VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

CANDIDATES	1	6	7	TOTAL
DAVID M. BIELE	0.0%	97.9%	97.7%	97.9%
ALL OTHERS	0.0%	2.1%	2.3%	2.1%
VOTES CAST	0.0%	79.6%	79.4%	79.6%
BLANKS	0.0%	20.4%	20.6%	20.4%
BALLOTS CAST	0.0%	64.3%	62.0%	63.6%

### **VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT**

WARD: 1

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	TOTAL
DAVID M. BIELE															0	0
ALL OTHERS															0	0
VOTES CAST															0	0
BLANKS															0	0
BALLOTS CAST															0	0
PERCENTAGE O	F VOT	ES C/	AST B	Y PR	ECINO	Т								WA	RD :	1
CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	TOTAL
DAVID M. BIELE															0.0%	0.0%
ALL OTHERS															0.0%	0.0%
VOTES CAST															0.0%	0.0%
BLANKS															0.0%	0.0%
BALLOTS CAST															0.0%	0.0%

### **VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT**

WARD: 6

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12			TOTAL
DAVID M. BIELE	1210	773	932	775	976	1062	959	1121	1019	816	905	1548			12096
ALL OTHERS	20	24	13	13	8	20	34	21	24	21	13	44			255
VOTES CAST	1230	797	945	788	984	1082	993	1142	1043	837	918	1592			12351
BLANKS	267	188	251	162	248	224	227	284	316	224	262	507			3160
BALLOTS CAST	1497	985	1196	950	1232	1306	1220	1426	1359	1061	1180	2099			15511
PERCENTAGE OF		ES CA	AST B	Y PRE	ECINC	т							WA	RD :	6
CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12			TOTAL
DAVID M. BIELE	98.4%	97.0%	98.6%	98.4%	99.2%	98.2%	96.6%	98.2%	97.7%	97.5%	98.6%	97.2%			97.9%
ALL OTHERS	1.6%	3.0%	1.4%	1.6%	0.8%	1.8%	3.4%	1.8%	2.3%	2.5%	1.4%	2.8%			2.1%
VOTES CAST	82.2%	80.9%	79.0%	82.9%	79.9%	82.8%	81.4%	80.1%	76.7%	78.9%	77.8%	75.8%			79.6%
BLANKS	17.8%	19.1%	21.0%	17.1%	20.1%	17.2%	18.6%	19.9%	23.3%	21.1%	22.2%	24.2%			20.4%
BALLOTS CAST	66.8%	56.3%	59.1%	67.6%	66.9%	65.6%	69.7%	67.2%	69.1%	62.8%	64.2%	60.1%			64.3%

### **VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT**

WARD: 7

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10				TOTAL
DAVID M. BIELE	857	975	1086	790	945	724	443							5820
ALL OTHERS	15	16	31	14	20	22	20							138
VOTES CAST	872	991	1117	804	965	746	463							5958
BLANKS	211	269	282	222	220	215	126							1545
BALLOTS CAST	1083	1260	1399	1026	1185	961	589							7503
PERCENTAGE OF		ES CA	AST B	Y PRE		т						WA	RD :	7
CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10				TOTAL
DAVID M. BIELE	98.3%	98.4%	97.2%	98.3%	97.9%	97.1%	95.7%							97.7%
ALL OTHERS	1.7%	1.6%	2.8%	1.7%	2.1%	2.9%	4.3%							2.3%
VOTES CAST	80.5%	78.7%	79.8%	78.4%	81.4%	77.6%	78.6%							79.4%
BLANKS	19.5%	21.3%	20.2%	21.6%	18.6%	22.4%	21.4%							20.6%
BALLOTS CAST	71.8%	68.0%	67.0%	63.2%	59.8%	59.2%	41.3%							62.0%